©©
QO
VIEW D"
O
OO
VIEW "E”
VIEW "C”

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVED

REMOVE KE95453; ADD KE95453—1

11/16/2018| KHUANG

ey e e Y S a—,

i L,

* FOR POINT TO POINT AIR TUBE CONNECTIONS SEE DWG# KE01710-3

SUPPLIER
PACKAGE #:

L Tme

&:ﬂ/@

rC.a!.'a _____ ~
lc'Lj::*‘:": T
!
|

S _AF L%!
NOTE: ITEMS 34, 35, 36 AND 41 NOT SHOWN

D.J. INDUSTRIES
PNEUPAK—-04

|
! !
1 g
- .
e ! Loy
=
S0
/ . .
] \ / 1
,~/ ~.o_.~ @
ir _/'/:—'~: AN
T R0 e [
i 4 \ ®
A I He -
\ LY Iy
\ \, \, 7/ 7
\ N
N ~ \'—'/_/ y o
~ —- )

o

PNEUMATICS PKGE.

MFS

SIZE

ITEM 4] PARTS # DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURE # | QY.
1 KE53042 PNEUMATIC COMPONENTS MOUNTING PLATE 1
2 | KEO1710-4 5 STATION VALVE MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY i Cleveldnd
4| KE601383 3-WAY_LOCK OUT VALVE IN530-022-022 T
5 | KEO1710-5 PUMP_VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 DISCHARGE sucrion
6 KE55479 PUSH—IN ELBOW 1/2 X 3/8 IN109—102-022 1 SPEED EED
7 KE55475 MALE RUN TEE 3/8 NPT X 1/4 TUBE |  ———————o 2 r\ r\
8 | KEGO1374 172" X 172" STRAIGHT PUSH—ON HOSE CONNECTOR INW103—102-025 | 1 o o e
SA | KE601374 1/2" X _1/2" STRAIGHT PUSH—ON HOSE CONNECTOR INW103—102-023 | 1
9B | KE601378 ADAPTOR INW109-102-023 | 2 STROKE
10| KE55480 AR _MANIFOLD PRG 1/4 - 5/32 | 3 SELECTION
11| _KE601379 PUMP_CYLINDER FLOW CONTROL 104104—F04 2 swoie sRoke % consranr rusinG
12| KE54296 MOUNTING NUTS FOR PUMP CYLINDER FLOW CONTROL 104094 2
13| KE54297—1 SELECTOR VALVE (MAN.— AUTO) 2.304 MB CU i
14 | KE54299—1 SELECTOR KNOB RM_413N 1
15 KE54288 SHUTTLE VALVE — HUMPHREY PART S125 1 kil
16| KE603776 3/8 x 2 BRASS NIPPLE 113-c2 1
17 FI05274 PUSH—IN_ELBOW, 5/32 X 1/8 INT09—532-020 Z H @
18 | KE54301 1/4" URETHANE CLEAR TUBE UB 1/4-C *
19 | KES4869 3/8" URETHANE CLEAR TUBE UB 3/8-C ¥
20 | KES5481 1/2" URETHANE CLEAR TUBE UB 1/2-C v
21 | KES4342-1 5/32 URETHANE BLACK TUBE UB 0425-B *
22 | KE54342 5/32 URETHANE CLEAR TUBE UB 0425-C ’ o)
23 | KE54301—1 1/4" URETHANE BLACK TUBE UB 1/4-B ¥
24 | FA11058 6-—32 x 7/8" LG. MACHINE SCREW 6
25 | FA95001 HEX SOCKET SHOULDER SCREW 8-32 X 1 174 3 FRONT_VIEW
26 | FAI1145 10-32 x 3/8" LG. MACHINE SCREW %
27 | FA11256 1/4-20 x 172" LG. MACHINE SCREW 2
28 | KE601396 90 DEGREE ELBOW 116C 2
29 | KE601430 HEX NIPPLE 1/8" NPT 122-A 7
42 | KE54281 3/8 AR UNIT FRL NAC3000-N03—3G | 1
#HHHEEHEERR R (TEMS LISTED BELOW ARE LOOSE PARTS (PNEU—PAK—O4—KIT) Frimwsssssens
30 | KE53270 AR _CYLINDER 4-D-3 1
31| KE53014—1 ROTARY ACTUATOR 1
32 | KE54287 START SWITCH a-p 1
33 | KE54286 AR _LIMIT_SWITCH WITH ACTUATOR 31-P + 34-C 2
34 | KE53366 3/8" BULKHEAD FITTING 1495-C 2
35 FI05262 QUICK DISCONNECT BODY DC—2103 1
36 | FI05262-1 QUICK_DISCONNECT PLUG DCP—2144 1
37 FI05276 1/4 TUBE X 90° X 1/8 NPT ELBOW 6520-04—02 2
38 FI05277 1/4 TUBE X 90° X 1/4 NPT ELBOW 6520—04-04 2
39 | KE601381 1/2" TUBE X 3/4" STRAIGHT 6510-08-04 2
[ o —rr FLOW—GONTROL LABEL 3
41 | KE601373 STRAIGHT TUBE FITTING 1/2" X 172" IN103-102-022 | 2
17 Fi05274 PUSH—IN_ELBOW, 5/32 X 1/8 IN109-532-020 7
F\ 43 | KE95453—1 FLOW CONTROL LABEL 1
[ UNCONTROLLED DocuUmENT
THIS DESIGN COVERS APHOPRIETARY TEMAG 1§ THEPROBERTYC i N FORENERA
mlSDRAvnNelsummeooﬂétﬁmsmmmﬂ\mumwi%gf\jw e o r CLEVELAND RANGE LTD.
MATERIAL FACRICATION. 8251 KEELE STREET, CONCORD, ONTARIO, CANADA
TYPE & GRADE THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT REGISTERED. —
FoRM THE HOLDER WILL NOT BE NOTIFIED OF
S7E REVISIONS. e —
EXPIRY DATE INITIAL PRARNEY " 711912005
FINISH e i | PRINTED DRAWING ‘

DRAWING NO.

* SHEET 1 OF1

KE01710-2.DWG

REV




